
Sedcard - Lena
Alter: 56
Land: Deutschland

Größe:
Gewicht:
Brust:
Taille:
Hüfte:

Augenfarbe:
Haarfarbe:
Schuhgröße:

166 cm
68 kg
100 cm
86 cm
110 cm

grün
schwarz
40 (europäisch)

Anzeigenrubrik:
- Fotomodel
- Film
- Werbefotografie
- Musikvideo
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